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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno 2019 PLWACKI SAVEZ SRB”E

Kragujevac, 2 - 4/8/2019

Ekupni plasman - Juniori Sve discipline

Svi, 14 - 18 godina

1. 11. April 11A 64.088,00
2. Novi Sad NS 36.070,00
3. Partizan PAR 27.845,00
4. Novi Beograd 011 NBG 21.642,00
5. PK Vracar VRA 19.429,00
6. Dubocica DUB 18.622,00
7. Vojvodina VOJ 17.767,00
8. Spartak SsuU 12.108,00
9. Nis 2005 NIS 10.152,00
10. Napredak NAP 9.538,00
11. Velika Kikinda VKIK 9.431,00
12. Crvena Zvezda czv 8.860,00
13. Proleter PRO 8.745,00
14. Polet POL 8.742,00
15. Sveti Nikola SNN 7.068,00
16. Rasina RAS 6.186,00
17. Spartak Prozivka SPRO 5.990,00
18. Naisus NAI 5.952,00
19. Valis VAL 5.633,00
20. PK Obilic OBG 5.548,00
21. Radnicki 1969 RAD 5.435,00
22. Crnica CPA 5.009,00
23. Plavi Talas PTL 4.558,00
24. Pirat PIR 4.217,00
25. Swimstar SSBE 3.501,00
26. Usce UBG 3.366,00
27. La Kolubara LAKOL 3.132,00
28. PK "BPK" Bgd BPK 2.365,00
29. Poseidon POS 2.082,00
30. Barakuda BAR 1.414,00
31. PK Arena 2015 ARE 1.357,00
32. Delfin DFSA 496,00
33. Leskovac LES 457,00
34. PK Sparta SPA 453,00
Sk Tent TENT 453,00
36. Dinamo DPA 449,00
37. Senta SNT -
Tek TEK -
Delfin Vrbas DEVR -
Tri Delfina DBG -
Mar MNS -

Zenski, 14 - 17 godina

1. 11. April 11A 37.084,00
2. Novi Beograd 011 NBG 12.499,00
3. Novi Sad NS 12.281,00
4, Vojvodina VOJ 11.234,00
5. Partizan PAR 11.229,00
6. Dubocica DUB 9.647,00
7. Spartak SsuU 7.502,00
8. PK Vracar VRA 7.314,00
9. Velika Kikinda VKIK 7.208,00
10. Valis VAL 5.111,00
11. Crnica CPA 5.009,00
12. Rasina RAS 4.574,00
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13.
14.
15.
. Radnicki 1969
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Pirat
Napredak
Swimstar

Plavi Talas
Crvena Zvezda
Sveti Nikola
PK Obilic

PK "BPK" Bgd
Spartak Prozivka
La Kolubara
Nis 2005

Usce

PK Arena 2015
Delfin

Proleter
Naisus

PK Sparta
Dinamo
Poseidon
Senta

Tek

Leskovac
Polet
Barakuda
Delfin Vrbas
Tri Delfina

Mar

Sk Tent

Decaci, 15 - 18 godina

1.
. Novi Sad

. Partizan

. PK Vracar

. Novi Beograd 011
. Dubocica

. Polet

. Nis 2005

. Proleter

10.
. Crvena Zvezda
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

coO~NOOUOTh~WN

11. April

Vojvodina

Naisus
Napredak
Spartak
Spartak Prozivka
Sveti Nikola
PK Obilic
Velika Kikinda
Poseidon
Radnicki 1969
Usce

Rasina

Plavi Talas

La Kolubara
Barakuda
Valis
Leskovac

Sk Tent

PIR
NAP
SSBE
RAD
PTL
czv
SNN
OBG
BPK
SPRO
LAKOL
NIS
UBG
ARE
DFSA
PRO
NAI
SPA
DPA
POS
SNT
TEK
LES
POL
BAR
DEVR
DBG
MNS
TENT

11A
NS
PAR
VRA
NBG
DuB
POL
NIS
PRO
VOJ
czv
NAI
NAP
SSuU
SPRO
SNN
OBG
VKIK
POS
RAD
UBG
RAS
PTL
LAKOL
BAR
VAL
LES
TENT

4.217,00
4.177,00
3.501,00
3.409,00
3.074,00
2.878,00
2.835,00
2.748,00
2.365,00
1.748,00
1.701,00
1.598,00
1.414,00
1.357,00
496,00
471,00
464,00
453,00
449,00

27.004,00
23.789,00
16.616,00
12.115,00
9.143,00
8.975,00
8.742,00
8.554,00
8.274,00
6.533,00
5.982,00
5.488,00
5.361,00
4.606,00
4.242,00
4.233,00
2.800,00
2.223,00
2.082,00
2.026,00
1.952,00
1.612,00
1.484,00
1.431,00
1.414,00
522,00
457,00
453,00
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29. Senta SNT ]
Dinamo DPA )
Swimstar SSBE ]
Tek TEK -
PK Arena 2015 ARE ]
PK "BPK" Bgd BPK ]
PK Sparta SPA )
Delfin Vrbas DEVR )
Delfin DFSA )
Crnica CPA )
Tri Delfina DBG )
Pirat PIR )

Mer MNS -
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